
 
 

City of Waukesha  Contract Change Order 
Department of Public Works  Form C107 
201 Delafield Street  (Rev 01/18)  
Waukesha, WI 53188 
Waukesha-wi.gov 

 
 

   

             
 

Project: Dopp and Banting Park Ball Diamond Fencing   
    
Date:   12/9/21 
 
Contract Number:   4221 
 
Branch:  Engineering Department 
 
Change Order Number:  1  
 
Contractor:  Century Fence Company 
 
Amount of original contract ................................................................................ $124,395.40 
 
Amount of Contract prior this Change Order ...................................................... $124,395.40 
 
Description of change: 
 
1. Due to soil conditions being rocky, 128 posts needed to be set in concrete versus 

driven as planned  ..................................................................................................... $4,700.00 
 
Amount of this Change Order .......................................................................................... $4,700.00 
 
Net Contract Amount after this Change Order .................................................... $129,095.40 
 
 
 
 _________________________________________________________________________  
City of Waukesha Date 
Interim Director of Public Works 

 
 

 _________________________________________________________________________  
Contractor Date 
Century Fence Company 
 


